
Updated pricing effective July 1st, 2024

Updated SB32 Requirements

Updated pricing effective January 1st, 2025

Updaated Auger Info

Added PC Augers

Changed wording on grapples from "Recommended" to "Required" for port relief

THE FOLLOWING UPDATES HAVE BEEN MADE TO THIS DOCUMENT:

Date
02/16/17

04/20/17

07/10/17

12/19/23

02/25/21

12/15/22

01/01/23

10/18/21

07/01/22

12/20/19

05/04/20

11/15/19

02/28/24

12/11/24

03/22/24

06/21/24

10/30/24

09/28/20

08/13/25

03/12/25

01/01/18

01/01/19

04/24/19

07/06/20

THE FOLLOWING UPDATES HAVE BEEN MADE TO THIS DOCUMENT:

Description of Change
Removed  Rebar Bender PN 7219937

Added Max Clamping Force Spec to Combo Buckets

Effective Monday, July 10
st
 2017, Bobcat Company has adjusted the SLP of select attachment options.

Effective Thursday, January 1st, 2018 Bobcat Company has adjusted the SLP of select options and power units.

Effective Tuesday, January 1
st
 2019, Bobcat Company has adjusted the SLP of select attachment options.

Updated Buckets to new Buckets

Updated 68" & 84" Angle Broom P/N to 7337703 & 7337715

Edited Footer to display 2020 Price Book

Added 72” Snow Pusher Pro

Effective Wednesday, July 1
st
 2020, Bobcat Company has adjusted the SLP of select attachment options.

Updated pricing on chain configurations for LT213 Trencher.

Added approved 3-point implements.

Updated the sweeper with prices, part numbers, and specs

Updated pricing effective November 1st, 2021

06/24/20

05/28/21 Updated snowblowers and motor packages due to redesign

06/07/21 Updated SLP's for 2021

Updated pricing effective January 1st, 2023

Updated Snowblower motor package approvals

Added 25PH and 30PH augers

Transfer Auger bits from Wholegoods to Parts.

Updated pricing effective July 1st, 2022

Added 14PH and 20PH Auger Drives, Frame and Bits to be ordered through whole goods.

*Certain Specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are 

provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual Bobcat 

equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.

09/02/25

12/02/25

01/01/26

Added Spreaders

Updated Pricing Effective January 1st 2026

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

(Use with 7-pin attachment installed on loader with 14-pin control) (Used with Dozer Blade) (Estimated 

install time .5 hours)

6725384

(Used with 68" & 84" Angle Brooms and 72" and 84" Hydraulic Soil Conditioners) (A 14-Pin T-Harness Kit 

is required when used on work machine equipped with a 14-Pin Attachment Control Kit – See Page 1) 

(Estimated install time .5 hours)

Parts $____

Grader  

$____

Chipper
Dozer Blade

7133350 Parts

Snow V-Blade

14-Pin Attachment T-Harness Kit.........................................................................................................

14-Pin Attachment T-Harness Kit.........................................................................................................

Attachment Control Kit, 14-Pin............................................................................................................

Attachment Control Kit, 7-Pin..............................................................................................................

Attachment Control Kit, 7-Pin..............................................................................................................

Attachment Control Kit, 7-Pin..............................................................................................................

For current Attachment pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

Attachment Control Kit

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Attachment Control Kits need to be installed on Bobcat loaders to operate the following attachments:

7114292 Parts $____

Snowblower

Soil Conditioner, Hydraulic
Stump Grinder

Angle Broom

$____

(Control box is similar to Attachments Plus Control Kit (p/n 6815254)) (Required for 14-Pin Attachments) 

(Estimated install time 1.5 hours) 

6725381 Parts $____

6815260

7120242 Parts

(For 5600 C-Series) (Controls 7-Pin Attachments only) (Includes 3 switches mounted in center console) 

(Estimated Install Time 1 hour)

Parts $____
(For 5600 A-Series and B-Series) (Controls 7-Pin Attachments only) (Includes 3 switches mounted in center 

console) (Estimated Install Time 1 hour)

(For 5600 G-Series, 5600 F-Series, 5600 D-Series, 5610) (Controls 7-Pin Attachments only) (Includes 3 

switches mounted in center console) (Estimated Install Time 1 hour)

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

(5600, 5600H, 5610) (UW56, UW56H, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

7 Pin Standard

Operating Weight........................................
Sweep Width Straight.................................
Sweep Width Fully Angled.........................
Broom Angling............................................
Oscillation...................................................
Drive System...............................................
Flow Range.................................................
Broom Bristle Diameter..............................
Bristle Material............................................
Number of Bristle Sections.........................

See Page 1

None......................................................................... -

7337715

$8,169.00

$9,332.00

7337703

7 Pin StandardElectrical.....................................................

Poly Orange HD
44 Zig-Zag 2 Straight

Poly Orange HD
36 Zig-Zag 2 Straight

Hyd. Direct Drive
15-28 GPM

32"

Attachment Control Kit...............................................................................................................................................

Angle Broom..............................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

68" 84"

944 lbs.
84"

77" @ 25ᵒ

860 lbs.
68"

63" @ 25ᵒ
Hydraulic Cylinder

Fixed
Hyd. Direct Drive

15-28 GPM
32"

Angle Broom

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Hydraulic Cylinder
Fixed

84" Angle Broom............................................................................................................................................

68" Angle Broom............................................................................................................................................
(Work Machine must be equipped with a 7-Pin Attachment Control Kit) (A 14-Pin T-Harness Kit is 

required when used on work machine equipped with a 14-Pin Attachment Control Kit – See Page 1)

(Work Machine must be equipped with a 7-Pin Attachment Control Kit) (A 14-Pin T-Harness Kit is 

required when used on work machine equipped with a 14-Pin Attachment Control Kit – See Page 1)

Quick Specs

Attachment

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

$3,928.00

(Must also order Mounting Frame for Machine and Bit)(Auger ships with both 2" Hex and 2.5" Round 

output adapters)(Auger Bit is shipped with bit retention pin)

7501036 Model 25PH Auger Drive Unit..................................................................................................................... $2,554.00

(Must also order Mounting Frame for Machine and Bit)(2" Hex shaft to connect to bit) (Auger Bit is shipped 

with bit retention pin)

Model 14PH/PC Model 20PH/PC Model 25PH/PC Model 30PH

Ship Weight (Auger Drive)......................... 140 lbs. 140 lbs. 141 lbs. 216 lbs.

Auger- Planetary Drive

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Auger Drive Unit

Planetary Drive Auger Quick Specs

Ship Weight (Mtg. Frame).......................... 118 lbs 118 lbs 118 lbs 118 lbs
Operating Weight (less bit)......................... 258 lbs 258 lbs 259 lbs 334 lbs
Digging Depth (without extensions)........... 56" 56" 56" 56"
Torque......................................................... Low Medium Medium High

Model 30PH Auger Drive Unit.....................................................................................................................

7501034 Model 14PH Auger Drive Unit..................................................................................................................... $2,327.00

(Must also order Mounting Frame for Machine and Bit)(2" Hex shaft to connect to bit) (Auger Bit is shipped 

with bit retention pin)

7501035 Model 20PH Auger Drive Unit..................................................................................................................... $2,417.00

(Must also order Mounting Frame for Machine and Bit)(2" Hex shaft to connect to bit) (Auger Bit is shipped 

with bit retention pin)

Speed........................................................... Medium Medium Low Low
Shaft Diameter - Round.............................. 2.5 (PC ONLY) 2.5 (PC ONLY) 2.5 (PC ONLY) 2.5

Shaft Diameter - Hex.................................. 2.0" 2.0" 2.0"  

Attachment

46890491

46948006 Model 14PC Auger Drive Unit...................................................................................................................... $2,380.00

(Combination 2" hex / 2.5" round output shaft) (Must also order Mounting Frame for Machine and 

Bit)(Auger Bit is shipped with bit retention pin)

46948007 Model 20PC Auger Drive Unit...................................................................................................................... $2,470.00

(Combination 2" hex / 2.5" round output shaft) (Must also order Mounting Frame for Machine and 

Bit)(Auger Bit is shipped with bit retention pin)

46948008 Model 25PC Auger Drive Unit...................................................................................................................... $2,607.00

(Combination 2" hex / 2.5" round output shaft) (Must also order Mounting Frame for Machine and 

Bit)(Auger Bit is shipped with bit retention pin)

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part Dealer Installed Auger Frames - Order From Sales
Number Description SLP in US $ 

Part Dealer Installed Auger Bits - Order From Parts
Number Description SLP in US $ 

14PH/PC Augers—Recommended bit size 6" – 18"

20PH/PC, 25PH/PC —Recommended bit size 6" – 30"

30PH - Recommended bit size 6"-36"

Auger bit combinations should be used as a guideline. Recommendations are based upon 

average digging conditions.  Some combinations may contact machine frame.

7500735 6" Semi-Flight (2" Hex)................................................................................................................................. $____
(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

7500736 9" Semi-Flight (2" Hex)................................................................................................................................. $____
(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

7500737 12" Semi-Flight (2" Hex)...............................................................................................................................

Parts

Parts

Standard Duty Auger Bits

7500747 36" Double Flight (2" Hex)........................................................................................................................... $____

$____

Light Duty Auger Bits

Retaining Pin ships with auger

7508119 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH Mounting Frame.......................................................... $755.00
(Includes Mounting Hardware to attach auger drive)

Approved for 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, and  30PH augers
Black color,  Semi-Flight unless noted.  

48" Length.  Shaft Diameter- 2" Hex

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

7500765 9" Single Flight (2" Hex)............................................................................................................................... $____
(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

7500767 12" Single Flight (2" Hex)............................................................................................................................. $____
(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

7500768 15" Single Flight (2" Hex)............................................................................................................................. $____

$____
(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

7500738 15" Semi-Flight (2" Hex)............................................................................................................................... $____
(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

7500739 18" Semi-Flight (2" Hex)............................................................................................................................... $____
(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

7500740 24" Semi-Flight (2" Hex)............................................................................................................................... $____
(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

7500746 30" Double Flight (2" Hex)........................................................................................................................... $____
(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

Approved for 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, and  30PH augers
Black color,  Single Flight unless noted.  

48" Length.  Shaft Diameter- 2" Hex

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

7500769 18" Single Flight (2" Hex)............................................................................................................................. $____
(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

7500771 24" Single Flight (2" Hex)............................................................................................................................. $____
(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

Not compatible with Model 10, 35PH or 50PH augers
Retaining Pin ships with auger

7500763 6" Single Flight (2" Hex)...............................................................................................................................

Prices and Specifications
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Part Dealer Installed Auger Bits - Order From Parts
Number Description

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

Parts

$____

$____

$____

$____

Rock Auger Bits
Approved for 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, and  30PH augers

Black color,  Double Flight, Carbide tips
48" Length.  Shaft Diameter- 2" Hex

Not compatible with 35PH or 50PH augers
Retaining Pin ships with auger

7500916

7500918

7500922

7500923

6" Carbide Rock Auger Bit (2" Hex)...........................................................................................................

9" Carbide Rock Auger Bit (2" Hex)...........................................................................................................

18" Carbide Rock Auger Bit (2" Hex).........................................................................................................

24" Carbide Rock Auger Bit (2" Hex).........................................................................................................

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

Tree Auger Bits
Approved for 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, and  30PH augers

Black color,  Double Flight
48" Length.  Shaft Diameter- 2" Hex

Not compatible with 35PH or 50PH augers
Retaining Pin ships with auger

7500822

7500823

7500841

7500842

18" Tree Auger Bit (2" Hex).........................................................................................................................

24" Tree Auger Bit (2" Hex).........................................................................................................................

30" Tree Auger Bit (2" Hex).........................................................................................................................

36" Tree Auger Bit (2" Hex).........................................................................................................................

$____

$____

$____

$____

$____

$____

$____

$____

$____

$____

Parts

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

(For use with 12PH/PC, 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, 30PH augers or 15H/30H augers)

7500816

7500818

6" Single Flight (2" Hex)...............................................................................................................................

9" Single Flight (2" Hex)...............................................................................................................................

12" Single Flight (2" Hex).............................................................................................................................

15" Single Flight (2" Hex).............................................................................................................................

20" Single Flight (2" Hex).............................................................................................................................

24" Single Flight (2" Hex).............................................................................................................................

30" Single Flight (2" Hex).............................................................................................................................

36" Single Flight (2" Hex).............................................................................................................................

9" Double Flight (2" Hex).............................................................................................................................

12" Double Flight (2" Hex)...........................................................................................................................

18" Double Flight (2" Hex)...........................................................................................................................

24" Double Flight (2" Hex)...........................................................................................................................

Parts

$____

$____

7500803

$____

$____

$____

$____

7500805

7500806

7500807

7500808

7500812

7500814

Heavy Duty Auger Bits
Approved for 14PH/PC, 20PH/PC, 25PH/PC, and  30PH augers

Black color,  Single Flight unless noted.  
48" Length.  Shaft Diameter- 2" Hex

Not compatible with 35PH or 50PH augers
Retaining Pin ships with auger

7500798

7500800

7500802

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice
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Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

(For Model 15H & 30H Augers with Hex Output Shaft) (5/8" Pin Kit P/N 6809733 is required.) (Sleeve 

slides over hex shaft, converting it to round) (Ship Weight 3 lbs.)

(For Model 12PH, 14PH, 20PH, 25PH, & 30PH Augers with Hex Output Shaft to use with round shaft bits)

6679807 48" Adjustable Hex Extension............................................................................................................... Parts $____
(For Model 15H, 15C, 30H and 30C &PC Augers) (Ship Weight 48 lbs.)

7515529 2" HEX SHAFT TO 2 1/2" ROUND BIT ADAPTER........................................................................ Parts $____

6662875 Hex Shaft to Round Bit Adapter, Cast................................................................................................. Parts $____
(For Model 15H & 30H Augers with Hex Output Shaft) (Ship Weight 20 lbs.)

7137091 Hex Shaft to Round Bit Adapter, Sleeve.............................................................................................. Parts $____

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

(5600H, 5610) (UW56H, UW53)
6809445 Discontinued

(Must also order Mounting Frame and Bit) (Auger drive unit is shipped with a 7/8" round bit retention pin, 

if used in conjunction with a hex bit a 5/8" Pin Kit P/N 6809733 is required.)

7138264 Discontinued

Model 30C Auger Drive Unit........................................................................................................................

Model 30H Hex Shaft Auger Drive Unit......................................................................................................

-
2.0"

Model 30C

263 lbs.
193 lbs
376 lbs.

62"62"
Medium
Medium

-

246 lbs.

Discontinued
(Must also order Mounting Frame and Bit)

6809442 Discontinued

High
Low
2.5"
2.0"

Model 15C Auger Drive Unit........................................................................................................................

Model 15H Auger Drive Unit........................................................................................................................

Attachment

Speed...........................................................
Medium

(Must also order Mounting Frame and Bit)

2.0"

Model 15C Model 15H

193 lbs
358 lbs.

Shaft Diameter - Round..............................

245 lbs.
193lbs

345 lbs.
62"

Ship Weight (Auger Drive).........................

Shaft Diameter - Hex..................................

Medium
2.5"
2.0"

Ship Weight (Mtg. Frame)..........................

Model 30H

257 lbs.
193 lbs
370 lbs.

62"
High
Low

Operating Weight (less bit).........................
Digging Depth (without extensions)...........
Torque.........................................................

Direct Drive Auger Quick Specs

Auger- Direct Drive

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Auger Drive Unit

(Must also order Mounting Frame and Bit) (Auger drive unit is shipped with a 7/8" round bit retention pin, 

if used in conjunction with a hex bit a 5/8" Pin Kit P/N 6809733 is required.)

7145345

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars
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Part Dealer Installed Auger Frames - Order From Sales
Number Description SLP in US $ 

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

6679580

6679579

Parts $____
(Ship Weight 119 lbs.)

Parts $____

$____

(Ship Weight 160 lbs.)

Parts $____
(Ship Weight 203 lbs.)

6666893 12" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

15" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

18" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

Discontinued

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

White, round Drive, 45" Length, Single Flight.

Light Duty Auger Bits

Mounting Frame.............................................................................................................................................

(Ship Weight 120 lbs.)

Parts $____
(Ship Weight 79 lbs.)

$____
(Ship Weight 100 lbs.)

Parts $____

$____
(Ship Weight 45 lbs.)

Parts $____

Parts

6679578

6679581

6666892

6666891

$____
(Ship Weight 128 lbs.)

(Ship Weight 162 lbs.)

6666901

6666900

6666896

6666895

Parts $____
(Ship Weight 162 lbs.)

Parts

6666894

24" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

24" Tree Planting Bit..............................................................................................................................

30" Tree Planting Bit..............................................................................................................................

18" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

15" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

12" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

9" Bit........................................................................................................................................................

6" Bit........................................................................................................................................................

Charcoal Color, Round Drive, 49″ Length, Double Flight, Variable Tooth Angle: 40   or 50 

36" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

30" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

24" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

$____
(Ship Weight 60 lbs.)

Parts $____

Standard Auger Bits & Accessories

Parts

(Ship Weight 124 lbs.)

Parts $____
(Ship Weight 165 lbs.)

Parts $____
(Ship Weight 144 lbs.)

Parts $____

(Ship Weight 91 lbs.)

Parts

6679576

6679575

6679574 Parts

(Ship Weight 53 lbs.)

6812980

6679577

6" Bit........................................................................................................................................................

9" Bit........................................................................................................................................................

(Includes Mounting Hardware)

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices
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Page 9 of 65 



Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

(5600 C-Series)

(Use with 5600 s/n A00211001 & above and 5600T s/n A00311001 and above) (Ship Weight 275 lbs.)

(Use with 5600 s/n A00211001 & above and 5600T s/n A00311001 and above) (Ship Weight 380 lbs.)

(Use with 5600 s/n A00211001 & above and 5600T s/n A00311001 and above) (Ship Weight 236 lbs.)

(Use with 5600 s/n A00211001 & above and 5600T s/n A00311001 and above) (Ship Weight 305 lbs.)

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

(5600 C-Series)
$____

Parts $____

Parts $____

Parts $____

Parts

(Use with 5600 s/n A00211001 & above and 5600T s/n A00311001 and above) (Ship 

Weight 302 lbs.)

(If installed on a 15C or 30C Auger drive unit, a 5/8" Pin Kit P/N 6809733 is required) (Ship 

Weight 46 lbs.)

(If installed on a 15C or 30C Auger drive unit, a 5/8" Pin Kit P/N 6809733 is required) (Ship 

Weight 59 lbs.)

(If installed on a 15C or 30C Auger drive unit, a 5/8" Pin Kit P/N 6809733 is required) (Ship 

Weight 76 lbs.)

(If installed on a 15C or 30C Auger drive unit, a 5/8" Pin Kit P/N 6809733 is required) (Ship 

Weight 97 lbs.)

(If installed on a 15C or 30C Auger drive unit, a 5/8" Pin Kit P/N 6809733 is required) (Ship 

Weight 112 lbs.)

(If installed on a 15C or 30C Auger drive unit, a 5/8" Pin Kit P/N 6809733 is required) (Ship 

Weight 117 lbs.)

(If installed on a 15C or 30C Auger drive unit, a 5/8" Pin Kit P/N 6809733 is required) (Ship 

Weight 151 lbs.)

(If installed on a 15C or 30C Auger drive unit, a 5/8" Pin Kit P/N 6809733 is required) (Ship 

Weight 193 lbs.)

(If installed on a 15C or 30C Auger drive unit, a 5/8" Pin Kit P/N 6809733 is required) (Ship 

Weight 270 lbs.)

Parts

$____

Parts $____

Heavy Duty Auger Bits & Accessories

36" Tree Planting Bit..............................................................................................................................

30" Tree Planting Bit..............................................................................................................................

36" Bit (Model 15 & 30).........................................................................................................................

6" Bit........................................................................................................................................................

9" Bit........................................................................................................................................................

12" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

16" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

30" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

Standard Auger Bits & Accessories

6674960

6674959

6674958

6674957

Parts6666902

6666901

6666898

6666897 Parts $____

Charcoal Color, Round Drive, 49″ Length, Double Flight, Variable Tooth Angle: 40   or 50 

Parts $____

6675034

Parts $____

Parts $____

6674963

6674962

6674961

18" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

20" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

24" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

30" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

36" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

42" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

Orange Color, Hex Drive, 42″ Length, Single Flight

$____

Parts

Parts $____

6674965

6674964

Parts $____

$____

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

(5600 C-Series)

(Use with 5600 s/n A00211001 & above and 5600T s/n A00311001 and above) (Ship Weight 225 lbs.) 

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

0.50Auger...........................................

(For Model 15H & 30H Augers with Hex Output Shaft) (5/8" Pin Kit P/N 6809733 is required.) (Sleeve 

slides over hex shaft, converting it to round) (Ship Weight 3 lbs.)

(For Model 15H & 30H Augers with Hex Output Shaft) (Ship Weight 20 lbs.)

7137091 Parts $____

(For Model 15 & 30 Augers with Round Output Shaft) (Ship Weight 19 lbs.)

6662875 Parts $____

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Assemble drive unit to mounting frame and install bit......................................

Hex Shaft to Round Bit Adapter, Sleeve..............................................................................................

Hex Shaft to Round Bit Adapter, Cast.................................................................................................

Heavy Duty Auger Bits Accessories/Rock Auger Bits Accessories

Standard Auger Bits Accessories

For Model 15H, 15C, 30H and 30C & PC Augers) (Ship Weight 33 lbs.)

6662874 Parts $____

(For Model 15H, 15C, 30H and 30C &PC Augers) (Ship Weight 48 lbs.)

6662876 Parts $____

6809733 Parts $____
(Used for retention of hex bits on 15C and 30C Auger drive units) (Ship Weight 11 lbs.)

6679807 Parts $____

Round Shaft to Hex Bit Adapter, Cast.................................................................................................

24" Adjustable Hex Extension...............................................................................................................

48" Adjustable Hex Extension...............................................................................................................

5/8" (.625) Pin Kit...................................................................................................................................

$____
(Ship Weight 78 lbs.)

Parts $____

7169666

7169665 Parts

$____
(For Model 10, 15, 15C, 30 and 30C & PC Augers) (Ship Weight 24 lbs.)

(For Model 10, 15, 15C, 30 and 30C  & PC Augers) (6" and 9" bits will not allow the extension to telescope, 

only works in the top position) (Ship Weight 82 lbs.)

(For Model 10, 15, 15C, 30 and 30C U& PC Augers) (6" and 9" bits will not allow the extension to 

telescope, only works in the top position) (Ship Weight 44 lbs.)

6679825 Parts

6679806 Parts $____

6679826 Parts $____

14" Round Extension..............................................................................................................................

24" Adjustable Round Extension..........................................................................................................

48" Adjustable Round Extension..........................................................................................................

7169668

7169667

6" Bit........................................................................................................................................................

9" Bit........................................................................................................................................................

12" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

16" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

7169672 Parts $____

(Ship Weight 152 lbs.)

Parts $____
(Ship Weight 195 lbs.)

Parts $____
(Ship Weight 149 lbs.)

Parts $____

7169671

7169670

7169669

30" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

18" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

20" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

24" Bit......................................................................................................................................................

(Ship Weight 102 lbs.)

Parts $____
(Ship Weight 123 lbs.)

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

White Color, Hex Shaft, 42″ Length, Single Flight

Rock Auger Bits

$____
(Ship Weight 64 lbs.)

Parts

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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100 lbs
1,500 lbs.
40.8"

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Bale Forks with Pallet Fork Frame

Operating Weight..........................................................
Operating Capacity........................................................

Bale Forks

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

None.........................................................................

6815781 $1,039.00
(Must also order pallet fork frame p/n 6712927, 7297499, 7294305, or 7294332)

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Bale Forks..................................................................................

Bale Forks, Set of 2.........................................................................................................................................

Quick Specs

Length of Fork...............................................................

Attachment

-

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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980 lbs. (445 kg)
32.0" (813 mm)
85.5" (2173 mm)
84.0" (2134 mm)
½" x 6"

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

(Used for rough grading and landscaping) 

0.25

6906574 $6,232.00

Moldboard Width..................................................................
Moldboard Cutting Edge (Reversible)..................................

Operating Weight..................................................................
Height...................................................................................
Width....................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Box Blade..................................................................... Install cylinder pin...............................................................

84" Box Blade.................................................................................................................................................

Box Blade

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Attachment

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

(5600H, 5610) (UW56H, UW53)

7233002 $11,376.00RC72HF Brushcat Rotary Cutter................................................................................................................

7218087 $9,947.00

7234049 $9,470.00
(Not approved for A-Series or B-Series) (Approved for use with 5600 s/n A00211001 & above, 5600 s/n 

A00311001 & above, 5600 s/n A0W111001 & above, 5600 s/n A94Y11001 & above, 5610 A7Y711001 & 

above and 5610 APFB11001 & above, 5610 B2LH11001 & above) (Comes with 3" Offset Blades and Front 

Discs) (Cutting height of 3")

76.3"
26.5"
70.4"

Brush material up to 3 in. in diameter for all models

Overall Width................................................................
Overall Height...............................................................
Overall Length...............................................................
Cutting Capacity............................................................

RC66HF Brushcat Rotary Cutter................................................................................................................

RC72 Brushcat Rotary Cutter......................................................................................................................

RC66 Brushcat Rotary Cutter......................................................................................................................

Attachment

7233014 $11,092.00

1500 lbs
15-26 gpm

9,922
17,197

72"
3"

64.3"
8"

76.3"
26.5"
70.4"

17,064
66"
3"

61.1"
8"

(Not approved for A-Series or B-Series) (Approved for use with 5600 s/n A00211001 & above, 5600 s/n 

A00311001 & above, 5600 s/n A0W111001 & above, 5600 s/n A94Y11001 & above, 5610 A7Y711001 & 

above and 5610 APFB11001 & above, 5610 B2LH11001 & above) (Comes with 3" Offset Blades and Front 

Discs Assembled) (Cutting height of 3")

3"
61.1"

8"
70.3"
26.5"
67.2"

Cutting Height...............................................................
Deck Length..................................................................
Vertical Travel...............................................................

3"
64.3"

8"
70.3"
26.5"
67.2"

1437 lbs
15-24 gpm

11,399

RC72HF

1500 lbs
24-40 gpm

9,922

Operating Weight..........................................................
Hydraulic Flow Range...................................................
Blade Tip Speed (Minimum Flow / ft./min)..................

RC66 RC66HF

1437 lbs
24-36 gpm

11,394

RC72

18,238
66"

Blade Tip Speed (Maximum Flow / ft./min).................
Cutting Width................................................................

16,536
72"

Quick Specs

Brushcat™ Rotary Cutter

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

(Not approved for A-Series or B-Series) (Approved for use with 5600 s/n A00311001 & above,  5600 s/n 

A0W111001, & above, 5600 s/n A94Y11001 & above, 5610 A7Y711001 & above and 5610 APFB11001 

& above, 5610 B2LH11001 & above) (Comes with 3" Offset Blades and Front Discs) (Cutting height of 3")

(Not approved for A-Series or B-Series) (Approved for use with 5600 s/n A00311001 & above,  5600 s/n 

A0W111001, & above, 5600 s/n A94Y11001 & above, 5610 A7Y711001 & above and 5610 APFB11001 

& above, 5610 B2LH11001 & above) (Comes with 3" Offset Blades and Front Discs) (Cutting height of 3")

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Install covers.................................................................. 0.50

None.........................................................................

Install blades.................................................................. 1.50

Install rollers.................................................................. 1.00

-

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Blade Kits............................................................................

Front Roller Kit..................................................................

Motor Cover Kit.................................................................

Brushcat Rotary Cutter............................................................

7244897 Parts $____

(For 66" Rotary Cutter) (Includes (4) Blades and Mounting Hardware) 

7242261 Parts $____

7242262 Parts $____4" Cutting Height Blades Kit................................................................................................................

Front Roller Kit......................................................................................................................................

Motor Cover Kit.....................................................................................................................................

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

None......................................................................... -

6905315 Parts $____

6905316 Parts $____

(For 74" Standard Duty Buckets) (Hardware not included) (Estimated Install Time 1.5 hours)

6905314 Parts $____

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Bucket.........................................................................................

Bucket Bite Tooth Bar, 62"....................................................................................................................

Bucket Bite Tooth Bar, 68"....................................................................................................................

Bucket Bite Tooth Bar, 74"....................................................................................................................

(For 68" Standard Duty Buckets) (Hardware not included) (Estimated Install Time 1.5 hours)

7104510 Parts $____

(3/4" thick single bevel, threaded cutting edge. Does not require nut)

7104508 Parts $____

6729084 Parts $____

7279102 669 $2,339.0029.722.5

Bolt-On Cutting Edge, 74"....................................................................................................................

Bolt-On Cutting Edge, 68"....................................................................................................................

Bolt-On Corner Cutting Edge...............................................................................................................

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

80" Light Material Bucket.........................................................................

$2,017.00

7279101 632 $2,134.00

Light Material

7279100 589

$1,627.00

(62" HD Bucket will not cover width of ToolCat equipped with Wide Tires (64")) 

7272679 508 $1,795.00

24.9

27.3

16.912.4

19.1

20.8

68" Heavy Duty Bucket .............................................................................

68" Light Material Bucket.........................................................................

74" Light Material Bucket.........................................................................

Heavy Duty

7272678 476

$1,275.00

Ship WGT. 

(lbs.)

7272768 373 $1,357.00

Standard Duty

7272771 35413.3

14.5

15.3

9.8

10.7

11.3

68" Standard Duty Bucket.........................................................................

74" Standard Duty Bucket.........................................................................

62" Heavy Duty Bucket .............................................................................

Backhoe Buckets - Order From Sales

Struck

Bucket

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Heaped

SAE Capacity (FT³)

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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5A Chipper 8B Chipper

Both chippers have automatic hydraulic feed, which includes speed control and load sensing system.

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

(5600H, 5610) (UW56H, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

5A 8B

1660 lbs
9.2"

Up to 5" diameter material

Quick Specs

Chipper

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Chipper......................................................................... 0.25
See page 1

(Work machine must be equipped with an 7-Pin Attachment Control Kit – See Page 1) (Approved for use 

with 5600 s/n 424711001 & above, 5600 s/n A0W111001 & above, 5600 s/n A94Y11001 & above, 5610 

A7Y711001 & above and 5610 APFB11001 & above)

(Work Machine must be equipped with a 7-Pin Attachment Control Kit) (Work Machines serial number 

520512159 and below require version 27 or newer software to be installed on machine.)

7117662 $18,923.00

6719129 $15,553.00

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Install discharge chute.........................................................

Attachment Control Kit...............................................................................................................................................

5A Chipper......................................................................................................................................................

8B Chipper......................................................................................................................................................

Attachment

25.4"
93.3"

4 reversible tool steel blades
Front or right side of loader

Rotates 360°

23.5"
92"

4 reversible tool steel blades
Front or right side of loader

Rotates 360°

Feed Table Height..................................................
Discharge Chute Height.........................................
Blades.....................................................................
Dual Mounting Locations.......................................
Discharge Chute (Incl. End Deflector)...................

Operating Weight...................................................
Feeder Opening......................................................
Continuous Chipping Size......................................

1145 lbs
5"

Up to 3" diameter material

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Combination Buckets are not approved for use with the Tilt-Tatch. 

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

(Estimated install time 0.5 hours)

None......................................................................... -

(Replacement Pin-on Tooth Point) (Qty. 1)

6718005 Parts $____

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Combination Bucket..................................................................

Bolt-On Cutting Edge, 62"....................................................................................................................

Combination Bucket

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

(Qty. 1)

7107321 Parts $____

$____
(Qty. 1)

7107320 Parts $____

(Must purchase multiple of 8: 8x$27.85=$222.80) (Tooth Assembly includes Bolt-on Shank with Pin-on 

Tooth) (Hardware included) 

7107317 Parts

Note:

6737322 Parts $____8 Bolt-On Teeth Kit................................................................................................................................

Hensley Forged Tooth Point..................................................................................................................

Hensley Tiger Tooth Point.....................................................................................................................

Hensley Twin Tiger Tooth Point...........................................................................................................

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

7167310 $4,516.00
(Approved for use with 5600 s/n A00211001 & above, 5600 s/n A00311001 & above, 5600 s/n 

A0W111001 & above, 5600 s/n A94Y11001 & above, 5610 A7Y711001 & above and 5610 APFB11001 & 

above) (Bolt-on Teeth are available from Bobcat Parts)

7 bolt-on
8590 lbs

62" Combo Bucket

Operating Weight..................................................................
Overall Width.......................................................................
SAE Capacity Heaped..........................................................
Number of Teeth...................................................................
Max Clamping Force............................................................

807 lbs
62.5"

10.7 ft3

62" Combination Bucket...............................................................................................................................

Attachment

Quick Specs

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

0.50
See page 1

6905884 $7,816.00

Attachment Control Kit...............................................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Dozer Blade......................................................................... Adjust shoes...................................................................

80" Dozer Blade, 6-WAY..............................................................................................................................
(Work Machine must be equipped with a 7-Pin Attachment Control Kit) (A 14-Pin T-Harness Kit is 

required when used on work machine equipped with a 14-Pin Attachment Control Kit – See Page 1)

Cutting Edge (reversible)......................................................
Cylinders...............................................................................
Skid Shoes............................................................................

950 lbs
80"

69.3"
24.1"
24.9"
33.0"
± 8°

± 30°
0.5" x 6"

3
Adjustable

Blade Height.........................................................................
Overall Height.......................................................................
Length...................................................................................
Oscillation.............................................................................
Angle.....................................................................................

Operating Weight..................................................................
Width....................................................................................
Width (Fully Angled)............................................................

Attachment

80" Dozer

Quick Specs

Dozer Blade

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Quick Specs

Dumping Hopper

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

0.50

6729483 Parts $____

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Dumping Hopper................................................................ Install tires.....................................................................

Mounting Frame Bracket.......................................................................................................................

(Approved for use with 5600 s/n A00211001 & above, 5600 s/n A00311001 & above, 5600 s/n   

A0W111001 & above, 5600 s/n A94Y11001 & above, 5610 A7Y711001 & above and 5610 APFB11001 & 

above) (Must also order mounting frame bracket p/n 6729483) (Includes 8.5 x 12 Bobcat Heavy Duty Tire. 

Tire is not installed on Dumping Hopper.)

6727275 $4,510.00

Width......................................................................
Capacity - Struck....................................................
Capacity - Heaped..................................................

Model 10

665 lbs
40"
83"
36"

25.7 cu. ft.
29.7 cu. ft.

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

Model 10 Dumping Hopper...........................................................................................................................

Attachment

Operating Weight...................................................
Height.....................................................................
Length....................................................................

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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1,640 lbs
78"
1.5" – 3"
91"
17 – 40 gpm
21

Brush material up to 3" in diameter
8200 ft./min. @ 2000 RPM
9000 ft./min. @ 2200 RPM

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5600H, 5610) (UW56, UW56H, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Attachment

0.50

7101894 $17,579.00

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Flail Cutter.......................................................................... Install tires.....................................................................

FC200 Flail Cutter.........................................................................................................................................

Overall Width................................................................
Flow...............................................................................
Hammers.......................................................................
Cutting Capacity............................................................

Blade Tip Speed............................................................

Operating Weight..........................................................
Cutting Width................................................................
Cutting Height...............................................................

Quick Specs

Flail Cutter

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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84" Grader

1375 lbs
84"
76.1"
± 25°
± 12"(manual)
± 25°
3 spool electric solenoid control
½" x 6"

3

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

0.25Grader........................................................

Cylinders...............................................................................

6906480 $13,909.00

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Assemble cylinder to moldboard...........................................................

Grader, 84".....................................................................................................................................................

Attachment

(Work Machine must be equipped with a 7-Pin Attachment Control Kit) (A 14-Pin T-Harness Kit is 

required when used on work machine equipped with a 14-Pin Attachment Control Kit – See Page 1) 

Moldboard Angle (Right or Left)..........................................
Blade Offset (Right or Left).................................................
Bolster Oscillation................................................................
Grader Control Valve............................................................
Moldboard Cutting Edge (reversible)...................................

Operating Weight..................................................................
Width of Moldboard.............................................................
Width of Moldboard Fully Angled.......................................

Grader

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Industrial Bucket Grapple Industrial Fork Grapple

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

0.75

(Bolt-On Cutting Edge included)

7488273 $5,930.00

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Industrial Grapple............................................... Install port relief on loader.........................................................

66" Industrial Fork Grapple, with 7 teeth...................................................................................................

(Bolt-On Cutting Edge included)

7483069 $5,132.00

7483067 $4,934.00

N/A
N/A

66" Fork

937 lbs
66.9"

7
13# of Teeth - Possible............................

884 lbs
62"
N/A
N/A

# of Teeth - Factory.............................

62" Industrial Bucket Grapple.....................................................................................................................

68" Industrial Bucket Grapple.....................................................................................................................

Attachment

Operating Weight................................
Grapple Width.....................................

62" Bkt. 68" Bkt.

922 lbs
68"

Grapple, Industrial

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Utility  Grapple with Bucket Utility  Grapple with Forks

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

It is required that a port relief be installed for use with the grapples.  Installation instructions

are included in the Operation Manual.  Order the following from Bobcat Parts:

Port relief (3500 psi)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Assemble grapple and bolt to utility fork or bucket...........................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Grapple Stop Kit.....................................................................................................................................

Grapple Stop Kit.....................................................................................................................................

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

(Fits 60 – 72" Utility Forks)

7176783 $2,300.00
(Fits 62", 68" and 74" General Purpose buckets) (Must also order Grapple stop kit, p/n 7120201 or 

6818369)

0.50

Utility Grapple...........................

Grapple Stop.............................. Install between grapple tower and coupler manifold.........................................

2.50

8

7176977 $2,329.00

# of Tines - Possible...............................................

55" Utility - C/I

243 lbs
55"
4
8

Grapple, 55" Utility – C/I..............................................................................................................................

Grapple, 55" Utility - GP..............................................................................................................................

Attachment

6686242

Operating Weight...................................................
Grapple Width........................................................
# of Tines - Factory................................................

55" Utility - GP

180 lbs
55"
4

$____
(Use with grapple p/n 6725444, 7125371 and 7176783) (Not required with grapple p/n 7176977) (Use with 

5600 s/n 424811001 & above and 5600T s/n 424711001 & above) (Installed between Utility Grapple tower 

and Work Machine auxiliary coupler manifold)

Note: 

(Use with grapple p/n 6725444, 7125371 and 7176783) (Not required with grapple p/n 7176977) (Use with 

5600 s/n A00211001 & above and 5600T s/n A00311001 & above) (Use with 5600T s/n A0W111001 & 

above, 5610 s/n A7Y711001 & above) (Installed between Utility Grapple tower and Work Machine 

auxiliary coupler manifold)

6818369 Parts

7120201 Parts $____

Quick Specs

Grapple, Utility

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

(Includes expanded metal grate, scarifier assembly, teeth and respective hardware)

-None.........................................................................

6906150 $3,084.00

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Landplane..................................................................................

72" Deluxe Landplane Leveling Attachment...............................................................................................

Attachment

Height............................................................................
Working Depth-Scarifier...............................................
Cutting Edge..................................................................

72" Deluxe

680 lbs
51.5"
73"

20.9"
3.5"

0.5" x 6"

Operating Weight..........................................................
Length............................................................................
Width.............................................................................

Quick Specs

Landplane

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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1109 lbs
60"
66.6"
12

12.1 cu. ft.

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

2.00Landscape Rake........................................

6709107 $11,273.00
(Not approved for A-Series or B-Series) (Approved for use with 5600 s/n A00211001 & above, 5600 s/n 

A00311001 & above, 5600 s/n A0W111001 & above, 5600 s/n A94Y11001 & above,  5610 A7Y711001 & 

above and 5610 APFB11001 & above)

# of Tooth Bars.....................................................................
# of Teeth (total)...................................................................
Bucket Capacity....................................................................

384

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Install dump restrictor on loader..........................................................

5B Landscape Rake........................................................................................................................................

Attachment

Operating Weight..................................................................
Working Width.....................................................................
Overall Width.......................................................................

Quick Specs

Landscape Rake

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

(One of each shipped with rake)

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

7143993 $8,612.00

7144850 $7,871.0072" Mower......................................................................................................................................................

90" Mower......................................................................................................................................................

Attachment

0.50Side Discharge Kit.......................................................

7144844 Parts $____

7144009 Parts $____

Install on mower...................................................................

7144843 Parts $____

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

7144008 Parts $____

Side Discharge Kit for 72" Mower........................................................................................................

Side Discharge Kit for 90" Mower........................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

15,002 ft/min @ 20 GPM
16,502 ft/min @ 22 GPM

72" Mower 90" Mower

990 lbs
89.5"
94"
75"

2"—5.5"
15—22 gpm

3
8.5"

11,026 ft/min @ 15 GPM
14,702 ft/min @ 20 GPM
16,172 ft/min @ 22 GPM

Number of Blades..................................................
Shut-off Travel.......................................................
Blade Tip Speeds....................................................

880 lbs
71.5"
76"
68"

2"—5.5"
15—22 gpm

3
8.5"

11,251 ft/min @ 15 GPM

Cutting Width.........................................................
Overall Width.........................................................
Overall Length........................................................
Cutting Height Range.............................................
Flow Range............................................................

Operating Weight...................................................

Quick Specs

Mower

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

Mulch Kit for 72" Mower......................................................................................................................

Mulch Kit for 90" Mower......................................................................................................................

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

(Includes back frame and 2 hydraulically adjustable 48" teeth)

6905425 $3,912.00

None......................................................................... -

48" Hydraulic Pallet Fork.............................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Hydraulic Pallet Fork...............................................................

Ship Weight (Frame & Forks)..............................................
Fork Width............................................................................

565 lbs
4"

48"

Quick Specs

Attachment

Pallet Fork, Hydraulic

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Standard Pallet Fork Teeth and Frame Bale Forks and Frame

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

A new ordering method will be required for bundles of buckets and pallet forks. Instead of ordering a 
different part number for a bundled product, you will simply use the single part number and the 'Change 
Quantity' box in OSS to order the quantity that meets the requirement for a bundle discount. The OSS 
order system will help step you through it and alert you if the product you are ordering can be bundled, 

what quantity needs to be ordered to get the discount, and what the discounted price will be.

Pallet Frames
(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

(Quantity discounts will be given on invoice to PN 7297499 when ordered in multiples of 10)

 (Quantity discounts will be given on invoice to PN 7294305 when ordered in multiples of 10)

 (Quantity discounts will be given on invoice to PN 46907101 when ordered in multiples of 10)

Pallet Teeth

(Quantity discounts will be given on invoice to PN 7308798 when ordered in multiples of 10 pairs) 

 (Quantity discounts will be given on invoice to PN 6540183 when ordered in multiples of 10 pairs) 

 (Quantity discounts will be given on invoice to PN 6540182 when ordered in multiples of 10 pairs) 

 (Quantity discounts will be given on invoice to PN 46907123 when ordered in multiples of 10 pairs)

(Quantity discounts will be given on invoice to PN 46907125 when ordered in multiples of 10 pairs)

Bale Forks
(Standard Duty, Heavy Duty, Severe Duty)

48”, 4K Heavy Duty Pallet Fork Teeth, Set of 2..........................................................................................

Heavy Duty 48"........................... 184 lb

Severe Duty 48"........................... 238 lb 48"

48" 21.06"

21.06"3.94"

3.94"
Heavy Duty 42"........................... 164 lb 42" 3.94" 21.06"

Severe Duty 42"........................... 215 lb 42" 3.94" 21.06"

Bale Fork...................................... 119 lb 43.8"

46907125 48”, 6K Severe Duty Pallet Fork Teeth, Set of 2......................................................................................... $700.00

3.94" 21.46"

46907101

7308798

6K Severe Duty Pallet Fork Frame, Less Teeth.......................................................................................... $1,014.00

$406.00

$460.00

$470.00

42”, 2.5K Standard Duty Pallet Fork Teeth, Set of 2.................................................................................

42" Pallet fork Teeth, set of 2........................................................................................................................6540183

6540182

46907123 42”, 6K Severe Duty Pallet Fork Teeth, Set of 2......................................................................................... $621.00

6815781 Bale Forks, Set of 2......................................................................................................................................... $1,039.00

Frames Frame Weight Capacity Width Height

Standard Duty.............................. 122 lb 2500 lb 45.1" 34.3"
Heavy Duty ................................. 153 lb 4000 lb 45.1" 34.3"

1.42" 21"

Severe Duty.................................. 229 lb 6000 lb 51.5" 34.3"/43.2"

Teeth Weight Set 2 Length Width Height

Standard Duty.............................. 150 lb 36"

Attachment

Quick Specs

Pallet Fork, Standard

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

7294305 4K Heavy Duty Pallet Fork Frame, Less Teeth........................................................................................... $635.00

7297499 2.5K Standard Duty Pallet Fork Frame, Less Teeth.................................................................................. $523.00

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(Standard Duty, Heavy Duty, Severe Duty)

(Severe Duty)

 

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge
Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

7306978 Brick-Guard Center....................................................................................................................................... Parts  $____

$315.007306981 Brick-Guard Extension..................................................................................................................................

(Quantity orders only on PN 7306978 in multiples of 5 only) (Compatible with Standard, Heavy and Severe Duty 

Frames)

Pallet Fork.................................................................... Install forks on frame........................................................... 0.25

Installation Time 

(Hours)
Assembly RequiredAttachment

Attachment Accessories

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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62" 68"

558 lbs 605 lbs
61.9" 68.6"
20.8" 20.8"
43.6" 43.6"

3" 3"
17 19

Part Attachment
Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge
Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Rock Bucket

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Operating Weight..........................................................
Overall Width................................................................
Overall Height...............................................................
Overall Length (Bucket Lip or Bottom of Bucket)........
Tine Spacing..................................................................
Number of Tines............................................................

7185941 62" Rock Bucket............................................................................................................................................. $2,583.00

$2,700.0068" Rock Bucket.............................................................................................................................................7185943

Rock Bucket............................................................................... None......................................................................... -

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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212 lbs
1292 lbs
34"
38"
52.75"
13.45 cu. ft.
up to 30'
Variable Speed Control Dial
12"

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(UW56)

(Box Pocket brackets (7190021 x 2) and instructions (6989620ENUS) are required for installation)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

4.00Sand/Salt Speader.....................................

1.00

Height............................................................................
Width.............................................................................
Length............................................................................
Hopper Capacity............................................................
Spreading Pattern..........................................................
Speed Control................................................................
Spinner Wheel...............................................................

7453395 $6,938.00
(Includes controller, wire harness and all necessary mounting hardware)

7455399 Parts $____

Install spreader, control kit and harness..............................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required

Attachment

Sand/Salt Spreader

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Operating Weight (empty).............................................

Parts $____

7455402 Spill Guard Kit........................................................................................................................................ Parts $____

7455398 Tarp.......................................................................................................................................................... Parts $____

Mount taillight assemblies..........................................................Rear spreader light..............................................

Installation Time 

(Hours)

Work Light Kit........................................................................................................................................

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

SP13 Sand/Salt Spreader...............................................................................................................................

Operating Weight..........................................................

7455397 V Inverted Kit......................................................................................................................................... Parts $____

7455400 Strobe Light Kit...................................................................................................................................... Parts $____

7455401 Vibrator Kit.............................................................................................................................................

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book

Page 32 of 65 



172 lbs
19"
45"
55"
22"

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

-None.........................................................................

Operating Weight........................................
Height..........................................................

Scraper

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Scraper.......................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Width...........................................................
Length.........................................................
Disk Diameter.............................................

6675211 $1,654.00

Attachment

Scraper............................................................................................................................................................

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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1,300 lbs
1,425 lbs
44.0"
88.0"
72.0"
43.0"
4.0 bushels

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Sales
Number Description SLP in US $ 

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Seeder.........................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Seeder

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Weight (empty)......................................................
Weight (full)...........................................................
Height.....................................................................
Overall Width.........................................................
Working Width......................................................
Length....................................................................
Hopper Capacity....................................................

7167712 $9,832.00
(Must also order Bob-Tach adapter if used on front of Work Machine equipped with a Bob-Tach)

7167758 $1,045.00

Attachment

Seeder, 72", 3PT Mounting...........................................................................................................................

Factory Installed Options

Bob-Tach Adapter..........................................................................................................................................

Quick Specs

(Allows Seeder to mount on Bob-Tach equipped machines)

7167759 $919.00
(Allows Seeder to mount on Bob-Tach equipped machines)

None......................................................................... -

Bob-Tach Adapter..........................................................................................................................................

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Sales
Number Description SLP in US $ 

(Converts 84" & 96" Snow Blades into Snow Pushers) (Does not fit 72" Snow Blade) (Ship Weight 95 lbs.)

End Wing Kit..................................................................................................................................................

72" Snow Blade (with hydraulic angle).......................................................................................................

84" Snow Blade (with hydraulic angle).......................................................................................................

96" Snow Blade (with hydraulic angle).......................................................................................................

86" Snow Blade – Heavy Duty (with hydraulic angle)...............................................................................

96" Snow Blade – Heavy Duty (with hydraulic angle)...............................................................................

Attachment

Quick Specs

Snow Blade

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Cylinders.............................................
Trip Springs........................................
Optional Rubber Cutting Edge............

Operating Weight................................
Width...................................................
Height..................................................

96"

660 lbs
96"
28"

Working Width (Fully Angled)...........
Steel Cutting Edge...............................

590 lbs
72"
28"
63"

.375" x 6"

86" HD

809 lbs
86"

28.4"
75"

.5" x 6"

4
1" x 6"

72" 84"

620 lbs
84"
28"
73"

.375" x 6"
2
4

1" x 6"

83"
.375" x 6"

2
4

1" x 6"

1
4

1" x 6"

96" HD

867 lbs
96"

28.4"
83"

.5" x 6"
1
4

1" x 6"

6716834 $694.00

6905156 $3,895.00

6716836 $4,155.00

6716838 $4,504.00

7207861 $5,583.00

7207862 $5,916.00

2

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Certain applications may cause premature wear of the Rubber Wear Edge.

*Additional hardware for replacement cutting edges is needed.

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Adjust shoes & install edge indicators..................................................

Install wings...................................................................

Bolt on edge...................................................................

End wing kit........................................................................

Replacement cutting edge kits...........................................

Replacement Cutting Edge, 72" *.........................................................................................................

Replacement Cutting Edge, 84" *.........................................................................................................

Replacement Cutting Edge, 96" *.........................................................................................................

Rubber Wear Edge Kit, 72"..................................................................................................................

Rubber Wear Edge Kit, 84"..................................................................................................................

Rubber Wear Edge Kit, 96"..................................................................................................................

$____

6905158 Parts $____
(Ship Weight 25 lbs.)

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

(Ship Weight 51 lbs.)

6673606 Parts $____
(Ship Weight 59 lbs.)

0.25Snow Blade................................................

0.25

6905400 Parts $____
(Ship Weight 30 lbs.)

6905401 Parts $____
(Ship Weight 35 lbs.)

Note:

6905155 Parts $____
(Ship Weight 44 lbs.)

6673634 Parts

0.50

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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8 Foot

1122 lbs
102"
94.6"
56.2"
37.8"
1.5" x 8" Rubber
.75" x 5" AR400
Orange

Float

2.3"
12 degrees
+/- 4.5 degrees

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Quick Specs

Snow Pusher

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Snow Pusher..............................................................................

Vertical........................................................
Tilt...............................................................
Oscillation...................................................

7113767 $4,640.00

-None.........................................................................

Operating Weight........................................
Overall Width..............................................
Working Width............................................
Length.........................................................
Height..........................................................
Cutting Edge................................................
Skid Shoes...................................................
Color............................................................

Attachment

Snow Pusher, 8'..............................................................................................................................................

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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72"

1272 lbs
80"
72"
70.7"
40"
5/8" x 6"
.36" x 9.75" x 1.5"

4
Orange

Float

35 degrees
+/- 6 degrees

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Snow Pusher Pro.......................................................................

72" Steel Cutting Edge...........................................................................................................................

72" Poly Cutting Edge............................................................................................................................

Curb Guard Kit......................................................................................................................................

Backdrag Kit...........................................................................................................................................

Poly Skid Kit............................................................................................................................................

72" Snow Pusher Pro.....................................................................................................................................

Attachment

Quick Specs

Snow Pusher Pro

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

$10,258.00

7396909
(Includes hardware)

Parts $____

7396913 Parts $____
(Includes hardware)

7396917

Operating Weight........................................
Overall Width..............................................
Working Width............................................
Length (includes interface)..........................
Height..........................................................
Cutting Edge (High Carbon Steel)..............
Skid Shoes (Poly)........................................
Number of Trip Springs..............................
Color............................................................

Tilt...............................................................
Oscillation...................................................

7406869

(Includes hardware)

7396918 Parts $____
(Includes hardware)

Parts $____

7396919 Parts $____
(Includes hardware)

None......................................................................... -

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book

Page 38 of 65 



Blade in "V" Configuration Blade in "Scoop" Configuration Blade in "Angled" Configuration

Width:

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Quick Specs

Snow V-Blade

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Attachment control kit.................................................................................................................................................

Snow V-Blade............................................................................

60" Rubber Cutting Edge Kit................................................................................................................

72" Rubber Cutting Edge Kit................................................................................................................

84" Rubber Cutting Edge Kit................................................................................................................

96" Rubber Cutting Edge Kit................................................................................................................

660 lbs
N/A

54"
53"
54"
62"

28.5"
40"
N/A

Operating Weight...................................................
Operating Weight with Oscillating kit...................

60" 72"

738 lbs
972 lbs

96"

824 lbs
1058 lbs

84"

779 lbs
1013 lbs

Straight-Configuration...........................................
Height with Blade Extension..................................
Length....................................................................
Oscillation (with flotation kit)................................

85.5"
84"
85"

V-Configuration.....................................................
Scoop-Configuration..............................................

98"
32.8"
47.3"
+/- 10

7104861 $6,388.00
(Work Machine must be equipped with a 7-Pin Attachment Control Kit) (Blade is equipped with fingertip 7-

Pin Control) (Adjustable blade width from 53-60 inches)

$6,714.00

64.5"
63"
64"
74"

32.8"
47.3"
+/- 10

6958576
(Work Machine must be equipped with a 7-Pin Attachment Control Kit) (A 14-Pin T-Harness Kit is required 

when used on work machine equipped with a 14-Pin Attachment Control Kit – See Page 1)

(Work Machine must be equipped with a 7-Pin Attachment Control Kit) (A 14-Pin T-Harness Kit is required 

when used on work machine equipped with a 14-Pin Attachment Control Kit – See Page 1)

(Work Machine must be equipped with a 7-Pin Attachment Control Kit) (A 14-Pin T-Harness Kit is required 

when used on work machine equipped with a 14-Pin Attachment Control Kit – See Page 1)

75"
74"
75"
86"

32.8"

None......................................................................... -

See Page 1

30° Angle-Configuration........................................

6958577 $7,037.00

6958578 $7,360.00

$____

6958665 Parts $____

6958666 Parts

47.3"
+/- 10

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

96" Snow V-Blade..........................................................................................................................................

84" Snow V-Blade..........................................................................................................................................

72" Snow V-Blade..........................................................................................................................................

60" Snow V-Blade..........................................................................................................................................

Attachment

6958664 Parts

$____

6958667 Parts $____

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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18-22 gpm
22-28 gpm

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5600H, 5610) (UW53, UW56, UW56H)

(5600)(UW56)

(5600H, 5610)(UW53, UW56H)

(5600, 5600H, 5610) (UW53, UW56, UW56H)

(5600)(UW56)

(5600H, 5610)(UW53, UW56H)

SB32 Hydraulic Motor Packages

M7047 $7,498.00

M7046-R01-C03 $1,147.00

M7047-R01-C02 $1,098.00

$7,318.00

100cc Motor Package.......................................................................................................................................
130cc Motor Package.......................................................................................................................................

SB32 Snowblower

Chute Rotation.............................
SB32 x 60" SB32 x 68" SB32 x 74" SB32 x 80"

270°
Hydraulic
Up to 40'

13-31 GPM
19.5"

920 lbs

270°
Hydraulic
Up to 40'

13-31 GPM
19.5"
20"

69.5"
45"

270°
Hydraulic
Up to 40'

13-31 GPM
19.5"

981 lbs 1016 lbs

Snowblower

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

$1,098.00

20"
75.5"
45"
33"

3400 psi

270°
Hydraulic
Up to 40'

13-31 GPM
19.5"
20"

81.5"
45"

Deflector Control.........................
Throw Distance............................
Flow Range..................................
Fan Diameter................................

Intake Height................................
Max Pressure................................
Operating Weight.........................

M7046-R01-C02

33"
3400 psi

33"
3400 psi

M7046

20"
61.5"
45"

33"
3400 psi

Auger Diameter............................
Length..........................................
Width...........................................

M7047-R01-C03 $1,147.00

100cc Motor Package................................................................................................................................

SB32 x 60" Snowblower................................................................................................................................

130cc Motor Package................................................................................................................................

130cc Motor Package................................................................................................................................

100cc Motor Package................................................................................................................................

SB32 x 68" Snowblower................................................................................................................................

941 lbs

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices
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(5600, 5600H, 5610) (UW53, UW56, UW56H)

(5600)(UW56)

(5600H, 5610)(UW53, UW56H)

(5600, 5600H, 5610) (UW53, UW56, UW56H)

(5600)(UW56)

(5600H, 5610)(UW53, UW56H)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

-

M7048-R01-C02 $1,098.00

M7048-R01-C03 $1,147.00

Snowblower......................................................................... None................................................................................

M7045 $7,784.00

M7045-R01-C02 $1,098.00

M7045-R01-C03 $1,147.00

M7048 $8,006.00

130cc Motor Package................................................................................................................................

100cc Motor Package................................................................................................................................

SB32 x 74" Snowblower................................................................................................................................

130cc Motor Packag.................................................................................................................................

100cc Motor Package................................................................................................................................

SB32 x 80" Snowblower................................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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596 lbs
49.1"
73.0"
31.0"
24.0" – 48.0"
50.0"
2.0" X 1.0" X 18.5" Stroke
400 psi

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Sod Layer............................................................................ None................................................................................ -

Sod Layer

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Attachment

Sod Layer........................................................................................................................................................

Operating Weight..........................................................
Length............................................................................
Width (maximum overall).............................................
Height............................................................................
Sod Roll Widths............................................................

$5,577.00
(Not approved for A-Series or B-Series) (Approved for use with 5600 s/n A00211001 & above, 5600 s/n 

A00311001 & above, 5600 s/n A0W111001 & above, 5600 s/n A94Y11001 & above, 5610 A7Y711001 & 

above and 5610 APFB11001 & above)

Maximum Diameter Sod Roll........................................
Arm Cylinders (2).........................................................
Relief Vaule Setting......................................................

6906783

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5600H, 5610) (UW56, UW56H, UW53)

(5600H, 5610) (UW56, UW56H, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

141
1269 lbs.

30-37 gpm
Foam-filled

Both
Hydraulic
Hydraulic

6906513 $11,837.00

7135945 $13,541.00

121
1110 lbs.

13-37 gpm
Foam-Filled

Both
Hydraulic
Hydraulic

$14,319.00
(Loader must be equipped with an Attachment Control Kit) 

7135944 $14,008.00

Attachment Control Kit...............................................................................................................................................

Soil Conditioner

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Attachment

72" Soil Conditioner, Manual Angle............................................................................................................

72" Soil Conditioner, Hydraulic Angle and Depth.....................................................................................

84" Soil Conditioner, Hydraulic Angle........................................................................................................

72" Soil Conditioner, High Flow Hydraulic Angle and Depth..................................................................

84" Soil Conditioner, High Flow Hydraulic Angle and Depth..................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Overall Length.....................................
Overall Width......................................
Working Width – Fully Angled...........
Degree of Angle Left or Right.............

72-in HF.

67.9"
86.2"
65.0"
25°

67.9"
86.2"
65.0"
25°

72-in Man. 72-in Hyd. 84-in HF.

67.9"
98.2"
76.0"
25°

67.9”
86.2”
65.0”
25°

84-in Hyd.

67.9"
98.2"
76.0"
25°
141

1268 lbs.
18-37 gpm

7135946

Number of Teeth.................................
Operating Weight................................
Hydraulic Requirements......................
Tires....................................................

121
1110 lbs.

25-37 gpm 
Foam-Filled

121
1110 lbs.

13-37 gpm
Pneumatic

Both
Hydraulic
Hydraulic

Float or Lock Position.........................
Depth Adjustment...............................
Angle Adjustment................................

Foam-filled

(Loader must be equipped with an Attachment Control Kit) 

Soil Conditioner.........................................................................

Soil Conditioner - hydraulic angle...........................................

Both
Manual
Manual

(Loader must be equipped with an Attachment Control Kit) 

7135947 $15,220.00
(Loader must be equipped with an Attachment Control Kit) 

None......................................................................... -
None......................................................................... -

See Page 1

Both
Hydraulic
Hydraulic

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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387 lbs
40.9"
54.4"

Hopper Capacity
9.6 Cu. ft.
7.6 Cu. ft.
18.4 @ 1500 RPM
22.6 @ 2000 RPM
28.4 @ 2500 RPM
Dial control
Hydraulic
18" diameter
22 GPM

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Operating Weight with Loader Mount (empty)....................
Height...................................................................................
Width....................................................................................

Top of Hopper......................................................................
Bottom of Grate....................................................................
Spreading Pattern..................................................................

Spreader

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Speed Control.......................................................................
Motor....................................................................................
Spinner Wheel......................................................................
Maximum Hydraulic Flow....................................................

Spreading Pattern..................................................................
Spreading Pattern..................................................................

7157284 $5,027.00

Attachment

HS8 Spreader..................................................................................................................................................

Sidewalk Kit – HS8.................................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Spreader.....................................................................................

Parts $____
(Limits spread pattern to the width of a 29" or 37" dependent mounting location used) 

None......................................................................... -

7157412

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices
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SG60

980 lbs
17-32 gpm
45"
65.8"
59.4"
27"
32
74"
32"
15"
80°

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5600H, 5610) (UW56, UW56H, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Stump Grinder

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

None......................................................................... -

Operating Weight...................................................
Flow Range............................................................
Overall Length........................................................
Overall Transport Length.......................................
Overall Height........................................................
Wheel Diameter......................................................
Number of Teeth....................................................
Grinder Reach @ Ground Level.............................
Maximum Cutting Height......................................
Maximum Cutting Depth.......................................
Maximum Cutting Arc...........................................

6808034 $13,002.00
(Work Machine must be equipped with a 7-Pin Attachment Control Kit) (A 14-Pin T-Harness Kit is required 

when used on work machine equipped with a 14-Pin Attachment Control Kit – See Page 1)

Attachment

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Stump Grinder...........................................................................

Attachment Control Kit............................................................................................................................................... See Page 1

SG60 Stump Grinder.....................................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices
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888 lbs
60”
66
8.7 cu. Ft.
26.3”
30
Replaceable Polypropylene sections (steel available)
5/8" x 6"
258
16.0-23.0 GPM
Forward/Reverse

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Sales
Number Description SLP in US $ 

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Gutter Brush..............................................................................

Sweep Width.................................................................
Overall Attachment Width.............................................

Sweeper

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Attachment

60" Sweeper....................................................................................................................................................

Bolt-On Cutting Edge, 60"....................................................................................................................

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Operating Weight..........................................................

Bucket Capacity............................................................
Broom Diameter............................................................

7419388 $2,845.00
(Add-on to the 60" Sweepers) (Includes hoses, couplers, steel bristles, mounting frame, hardware and 

control valve) (Estimated install time 2 hours) (Ship Weight 150 lbs.)

7328134 Parts $____
(Hardware not included) (Estimated install time 1.5 hours)

Gutter Brush...........................................................................................................................................

0.25

Bristle Sections (Included)............................................
Bristle Material..............................................................
Cutting Edge (Repl. Steel).............................................
Broom RPM @ 12 GPM...............................................
Hydraulic Flow Range...................................................
Travel............................................................................

7418328 $6,850.00
(Not approved for A-Series or B-Series) (Approved for use with 5600 s/n A00211001 & above, 5600 s/n 

A00311001 & above, 5600 s/n A0W111001 & above, 5600 s/n A94Y11001 & above, 5610 A7Y711001 & 

above and 5610 APFB11001 & above)

2.00Install.......................................................................

(Shipped with no clearance)

Sweeper, 60".............................................. Adjust side bolts (2) for ¾" clearance .................................................

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices
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272 lbs

46"

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment
Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Sweeper, 60"..............................................................................

Overall Width.......................................................................

Mounts to category "I and II" Three-Point Hitch Implements that 

meet the ASAE standard for quick hitch. 

7110394 $1,346.00

Three-Point Hitch Adapter

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Attachment

Three-Point Hitch Adapter, Category "I and II".......................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

(Quick-tach connection to Three-Point Hitch implements to convert to Bob-Tach™) (Includes 2" receiver 

for moving trailers)

-None.........................................................................

Operating Weight..................................................................
Mounting Frame...................................................................

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5600H, 5610) (UW56, UW56H, UW53)

(5600*, 5600H, 5610) (UW56, UW56H, UW53)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

76" Rotary Tiller............................................................................................................................................

62" Rotary Tiller............................................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Overall Width................................................................
Tines..............................................................................
Working Depth..............................................................
Tine Rotation.................................................................
Drive..............................................................................
Travel Direction............................................................
Flow Range....................................................................
Skid Shoe.......................................................................

70.8"
36

6" maximum
Bi-rotational
Direct Drive

Forward/Reverse
17-40 GPM

Optional

84.4"

17-40 GPM
Optional

Tiller

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Attachment

62" 76"

749 lbs
75.4"

660 lbs
62.1"

44
6" maximum
Bi-rotational
Direct Drive

Forward/Reverse

None......................................................................... -

0.50Bolt onto Tiller..............................................................

Installation Time 

(Hours)

Tiller...........................................................................................

Tiller Skid Shoe...................................................................

Operating Weight..........................................................
Working Width..............................................................

7104371 $6,672.00

7102125 $7,875.00
(*Not approved on A-Series 5600, s/n prefix 5205)

7280548 Tiller Skid Shoes for all models............................................................................................... Parts $____
(0.5 hour assembly time)

Assembly Required

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices
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320 lbs
20.4"
48"
4.3"
± 15°
1

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Tilt-Tatch can be used with non-hydraulic attachments only.

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Tilt-Tatch...................................................................................

Operating Weight...................................................
Height.....................................................................
Width......................................................................
Length....................................................................
Oscillation..............................................................
Cylinders................................................................

7101600 $3,493.00
(Interface between the work machine's Bob-Tach and non-hydraulic attachments)

Note: Use of Tilt-Tatch will reduce Operating Capacity and Tip Load by approximately 20%.  See the Tilt-Tatch 

Operator's Manual for New Load Ratings.

Note:

7101857 Parts $____
(The bolt-on rebuild kit allows customers with high usage or excessive wear applications to replace high 

wear items without the use of a cutting torch and welder.)

Tilt-Tatch........................................................................................................................................................

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

Tilt-Tatch Rebuild Kit............................................................................................................................

Tilt-Tatch

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Attachment

None......................................................................... -

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices
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LT213

725 lbs
11-18 gpm
3300 psi
56"
4" to 8"
23.1"
12"
13.8-15.8"
3'
74"
52.5"

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Sales
Number Description SLP in US $ 

LT213 Chain Configuration Accessories (Replacement Chain - Dealer Installed)
Chains are 1.654″ Double Standard (DS) Anti-Back Flex (ABF)

3' x 4" Cup Teeth, Single Standard Pattern................................................................................................

3' x 6" Cup Teeth, Single Standard Pattern................................................................................................

3' x 4" Cup Teeth, Double Standard Pattern..............................................................................................

3' x 4" Cup & Carbide Teeth, Double Standard Pattern...........................................................................

3' x 4" Shark/Cup Teeth, Double Standard Pattern...................................................................................

3' x 6" Shark/Cup Teeth, Double Standard Pattern...................................................................................

Trencher

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

LT213 Trencher Attachment

M7013-R01-C03 $1,468.00
M7013-R01-C06 $1,181.00
M7013-R01-C07 $1,373.00

Auger Diameter.....................................................................
Auger Clearance...................................................................
Dig Depth @ 60 degrees.......................................................
Overall Length......................................................................
Standard Boom Length.........................................................

M7013 $5,825.00
(Includes 3' depth, manual sideshift, trench cleaner) (Can only order one factory installed chain option per 

trencher model)

M7013-R01-C02

Trenching Widths Available.................................................
Side Shift Travel...................................................................

Maximum Operating Pressure..............................................
Frame Width (std. equipment)..............................................

Operating Weight (without teeth).........................................
Flow Range...........................................................................

(Ship Weight 115 lbs.)

7209864 $1,249.00

7209865 $1,458.00

6959317 $853.00
(Ship Weight 100 lbs.)

6959335 $901.00
(Ship Weight 113 lbs.)

6959321 $954.00
(Ship Weight 115 lbs.)

6959319 $1,853.00

$630.00
M7013-R01-C04 $672.00

LT213 Trencher.............................................................................................................................................

3' x 4" Cup Teeth, Single Standard Pattern................................................................................................

3' x 6" Cup Teeth, Single Standard Pattern................................................................................................

3' x 4" Cup Teeth, Double Standard Pattern..............................................................................................

3' x 4" Cup & Carbide Teeth, Double Standard Pattern...........................................................................

3' x 4" Shark/Cup Teeth in Double Standard Pattern...............................................................................

3' x 6" Shark/Cup Teeth in Double Standard Pattern...............................................................................

LT213 Chain Configuration Options (Factory Installed)
Chains are 1.654″ Double Standard (DS) Anti-Back Flex (ABF)

M7013-R01-C01 $717.00

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

Trench Cleaner Adapter, 8"..................................................................................................................

Trench Cleaner Adapter, 6"..................................................................................................................

Spacer Kit, 8"..........................................................................................................................................

Spacer Kit, 6"..........................................................................................................................................

Double Standard Chain..........................................................................................................................

Cup Tooth Kit.........................................................................................................................................

Carbide Tooth Kit...................................................................................................................................

(Ship Weight 13 lbs.)

6959303 Parts $____
(No teeth attached) (Ship Weight 64 lbs.)

7110909 Parts $____
(Used with cup teeth for 6" width)

7110910 Parts $____
(Used with cup teeth for 8" width)

6806974 Parts

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Trencher..................................................................................... None......................................................................... -

$____

6705531 Parts $____
(Ship Weight 16 lbs.)

6701918 Parts $____

(Used with Trench Cleaner Kit) (Ship Weight 3 lbs.)

6806975 Parts $____
(Used with Trench Cleaner Kit) (Ship Weight 4 lbs.)

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

None......................................................................... -

(Use with Farm/Utility grapple P/N 7176977)

6725178 $1,703.00
(Use with Farm/Utility grapple P/N 7176977)

6725179 $1,994.00
(Use with Farm/Utility grapple P/N 7176977)

6725180 $2,099.00

Utility Forks

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

72" Utility fork, with 10 Teeth......................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Utility Forks...............................................................................

Operating Weight...................................................
Number of teeth shipped........................................
max number of teeth...............................................

60"

304 lbs
8

15

66"

330 lbs
9

17

72"

356 lbs
10
19

Attachment

60" Utility fork, with 8 Teeth........................................................................................................................

66" Utility fork, with 9 Teeth........................................................................................................................

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices
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46 lbs
45.2"
19.0"

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5600, 5610) (UW56, UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Attachment

**Bobcat is no longer selling sprayers. Dealers may purchase sprayers directly from Demco at:

Jerry Sandbulte

Ag Product Coordinator - Maurer

L&G & Ferttilizer Product Coordinator - Demco

800-543-3626 – Ext 125 Demco888-274-6010 – Ext 811 Maurer

Parts $____

Ship Weight...................................................................
Overall Width................................................................
Overall Height...............................................................

6731114
(To convert Attachments to Bob-Tach Mount, weld to flat surface)

None......................................................................... -Utility Frame..............................................................................

Utility Frame

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Attachment

Bob –Tach Utility Frame........................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5610) (UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Implement

7365493 $1,067.00

7366558 $1,137.00

Angle Blade.................................................................. 0.50

Implement

3 Pt. Angle Blade 72", 3AB72 ......................................................................................................................

3 Pt. Angle Blade 84", 3AB84.......................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Install 3 pt. frame.................................................................

Blade Positions Forward........................................
Blade Positions Rearward......................................
3pt. Hitch Size........................................................

72"
0.25"
15''
6"

.5" reversible
332 lbs.

38"
40"
Yes

5
5

Category 1

AB72 AB84

84"
0.25"
15''
6"

.5" reversible
348 lbs.

38"
40"
Yes

5
5

Category 1

Moldboard (Working) Width.................................
Moldboard Thickness.............................................
Moldboard (Blade) Height.....................................
Cutting Edge Height...............................................
Cutting Edge (thickness)........................................
Operating Weight...................................................
Overall Height........................................................
Overall Length........................................................
Storage Stand.........................................................

Angle Blade

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices
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Auger 3PT

Gearbox
540 RPM
Category 1
2"
60
Shear Bolt

¹Standard cutting diameter, auger teeth are positioned at a 40° angle for general purpose cutting

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5610) (UW53)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Implement

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)
Install drive shaft and gear box on frame....................................................

9" Bit (49” bit length).............................................................................................................................

6" Bit (49” bit length).............................................................................................................................

12" Bit (36” bit length)...........................................................................................................................

9” Bit (36” bit length).............................................................................................................................

6" Bit (36” bit length).............................................................................................................................

-Ship Weight 42 lbs (*compatible with CT10XX)

7390787 Parts $____
-Ship Weight 42 lbs. (*not compatible with CT10XX)

7390788 Parts $____
-Ship Weight 57 lbs. (*not compatible with CT10XX)

7390789 Parts $____

0.50Auger..................................................

-Ship Weight 64 lbs. (*not compatible with CT10XX)

-Ship Weight 32 lbs. (*compatible with CT10XX)

7399751 Parts $____

Drive Type.....................................................................
Tractor PTO Speed........................................................
Three-Point Hitch..........................................................
Auger Shaft Diameter....................................................
Tractor PTO Horsepower (max)....................................
Drive Line Protection....................................................

Auger Bit Diameter
Cutting Diameter¹

6 in.
7.5 in. 13.5 in.

12 in.

7365497 $1,217.00
(Includes drive units, drive shaft, and frame) (Auger bits must be orderd from parts)

7399747 Parts $____
-Ship Weight 24 lbs. (*compatible with CT10XX)

7399749 Parts $____

Implement

3 Pt. Auger, 3PT.............................................................................................................................................

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

12" Bit (49” bit length)...........................................................................................................................

10.5 in.
9 in.

Auger

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5610) (UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Implement

Box Blade

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Implement

3 Pt. Box Blade 60", 3BB60...........................................................................................................................

3 Pt. Box Blade 72", 3BB72 ..........................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Install 3-Point frame to box........................................................

7365525 $1,210.00

7365527 $1,498.00

0.50Box Blade..............................................................

Operating Weight..................................................................
3pt. Hitch Size......................................................................

61.5"
33"
6"

3/8"
Two (reversible)

5
1-4"

Manual
395 lbs

Category 1

BB60 BB72

73.5"
33"
6"

3/8"
Two (reversible)

6
1-4"

Manual
445 lbs

Category 2

Working Width.....................................................................
Total Height..........................................................................
Cutting Edge Height.............................................................
Cutting Edge Thickness........................................................
Number of Cutting Edges.....................................................
Number of Digging Shanks..................................................
Scarifying Shank Penetration (Max)....................................
Shank Depth Adjustment......................................................

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(UW53, UW56)

(UW53, UW56)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Implement

32"

Model Number (M1227) when used with UW53 and model number (M1225) when used with UW56

46916139 Electric Gate Broadcast Spreader................................................................................................................ $2,411.00
Model Number (M1227) when used with UW53 and model number (M1225) when used with UW56

$609.00Broadcast Spreader Vehicle Integration Kit - UW53 & UW56.................................................................
(Required to operate spreaders 46916137 & 46916139)

46920614

46958082

46958084

46920615

CT10 Broadcast Spreader Integration Kit.................................................................................................. $609.00

CT20 Broadcast Spreader Integration Kit.................................................................................................. $609.00

CT40 Broadcast Spreader Integration Kit.................................................................................................. $609.00

CT55 Broadcast Spreader Integration Kit.................................................................................................. $609.00

46920616

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Spreading Pattern Min...................................................
Spreading Pattern Max..................................................
Speed Control................................................................
Motor.............................................................................
Spinner Wheel...............................................................

32"

M1225(UW56)

3 cubic ft
22"
n/a

25 ft
Variable Speed Control Dial

12 V Dual Electric
10" Diameter

240 lbs.
30"

Implement

46916137 Throated Broadcast Spreader....................................................................................................................... $1,677.00

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

Operating Weight..........................................................
Width.............................................................................
Height............................................................................

M1227(UW53)

3 cubic ft
22"
n/a

25 ft
Variable Speed Control Dial

12 V Dual Electric
10" Diameter

Broadcast Spreader

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Hopper Capacity............................................................
Length............................................................................

240 lbs.
30"

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(UW53, UW56)

(UW53, UW56)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Implement

Drop Spreader

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Length............................................................................
Operating Weight..........................................................
Width.............................................................................
Height............................................................................
Hopper Capacity............................................................

DS60

20"
650 lbs.

42"

Variable Speed Control Dial
12 V Direct Drive

36"
Variable Speed Control Dial

12 V Direct Drive

46916147 6.0 Cu Ft. Drop Spreader.............................................................................................................................. $4,926.00

CT10 Drop Spreader Integration Kit...........................................................................................................

46958105 CT20 Drop Spreader Integration Kit........................................................................................................... $609.00

46958114 CT40 Drop Spreader Integration Kit........................................................................................................... $609.00

46958113 CT55 Drop Spreader Integration Kit........................................................................................................... $609.00

$609.00

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Motor.............................................................................

DS25

17"
350 lbs.

42"
17.25"

2.5 cubic ft.
Spreader Pattern Max....................................................
Speed Control................................................................

Implement

46916144 2.5 Cu Ft. Drop Spreader.............................................................................................................................. $4,507.00

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

46929637

36"

28"
6 cubic ft.

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5610) (UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Implement

74"
43"

1-4.5"
3

Rear
32-45 hp

Closed (540 RPM)
Cat 1

500 lbs

Finish Mower

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Implement

3 Pt. Mower 60", FM60.................................................................................................................................7366574 $3,369.00

FM60 FM72

Overall Width................................................................
Overall Length...............................................................
Cutting Height Range....................................................
Number of Blades..........................................................
Discharge.......................................................................
Tractor Requirements (PTO).........................................
Gear Box........................................................................
3pt. Hitch Size...............................................................
Weight...........................................................................

60"
62"
43"

1-4.5"
3

Rear

-Used with three-point hitch and rear PTO

7366578 $4,119.00
-Used with three-point hitch and rear PTO

0.50

3 Pt. Mower 72", FM72.................................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Mower.................................. Install drive shaft guard, drive shaft mount & support bars....................................

23-32 hp
Closed (540 RPM)

Cat 1
440 lbs

72"Cutting Width................................................................

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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30.25"
23"
8.25"
73 lbs
50
Category 1

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5610) (UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Implement

None.........................................................................

Quick Hitch

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Implement

Quick Hitch.....................................................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Quick Hitch................................................................................

Overall Width.......................................................................
Overall Height.......................................................................
Overall Depth........................................................................
Empty Weight.......................................................................
Maximum PTO HP...............................................................
Three-Point Hitch.................................................................

7500264 $390.00

-

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book

Page 60 of 65 



35.5"
29"
230 lbs.
880 lbs.
Category 1

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5610) (UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Implement

Rear Ballast Box.............................................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Rear Ballast................................................................................

Overall Width.......................................................................
Overall Height.......................................................................
Empty Weight.......................................................................
Maximum Weight – Full.......................................................
Three-Point Hitch.................................................................

7366584 $701.00

None......................................................................... -

Rear Ballast

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Implement

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5610) (UW53)

Rotary Cutter

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Implement

3 Pt. Rotary Cutter 72", (3RC72).................................................................................................................

3 Pt. Rotary Cutter 60", (3RC60).................................................................................................................
*It is recommended to operate RC with front-end loader installed for stability.

7365693 $2,602.00
*It is recommended to operate RC with front-end loader installed for stability.

93"
1.5" - 9"
Single
12 ga.

2
14,974 FPM

Rear
623 lbs.
25-65 hp

Category 1
Shear bolt

540 RPM 540 RPM

7365545 $2,188.00

Overall Length...............................................................
Cutting Height...............................................................
Deck Type.....................................................................
Deck Thickness.............................................................
Number of Blades..........................................................
Blade Tip Speed............................................................
Discharge.......................................................................
Weight...........................................................................
Tractor PTO Requirements...........................................

3pt. Hitch Size...............................................................
Drive Line Protection....................................................

86"
1.5" - 9"
Single
12 ga.

2
12,478 FPM

Rear
530 lbs.
20-50 hp

Cutting Width................................................................
Overall Width................................................................

Category 1
Shear bolt

RC72

72"
75"

RC60

60"
63"

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices
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Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Implement

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

7395070 Front Rubber guard Kit 72”...................................................................................................

Front Rubber & Rear Metal guard Kit 60”.......................................................................... Parts $____

7395064 Front Rubber guard Kit 48”................................................................................................... Parts $____
-Estimated install time 0.5 hour

7395065

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Install 3 pt. frame, PTO driveline and fill gear box with oil.....................................

Rear Metal guard Kit 48”........................................................................................................

$____
-Estimated install time 1 hour

7395067 Front Rubber guard Kit 60”................................................................................................... Parts $____
-Estimated install time 0.5 hour

7395068

$____
-Estimated install time 0.5 hour

Parts $____
-Estimated install time 0.5 hour

7395071 Rear Metal guard Kit 72”........................................................................................................ Parts $____
-Estimated install time 0.5 hour

7395072 Front Rubber & Rear Metal guard Kit 72”.......................................................................... Parts $____
-Estimated install time 1 hour

7395066 Front Rubber & Rear Metal guard Kit 48”.......................................................................... Parts

Rear Metal guard Kit 60”........................................................................................................ Parts $____
-Estimated install time 0.5 hour

7395069

1.00Rotary Cutter......................

-Estimated install time 1 hour

Parts

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Tiller 3PT 60

60"
64"
1"- 7" Adjustable
638 lbs.
Gear Driven Oil-Bath
6
42
25-50 540 RPM
Category 1
Slip-Clutch
Yes
Adjustable/Replaceable

Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5610) (UW53)

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Implement

Tiller

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

Blades Per Flange........................................................................
Total Blades.................................................................................
Tractor PTO Requirements.........................................................
Three-Point Hitch........................................................................
Drive Line Protection..................................................................
Storage Stand...............................................................................
Skid Shoes...................................................................................

Install 3 pt. frame and fill gearbox with oil..................................................

7365793 $3,077.00

1.003Pt. Tiller...........................................

Implement

3 Pt. Tiller 60"................................................................................................................................................

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Tilling Width...............................................................................
Overall Width..............................................................................
Working Depth............................................................................
Operating Weight........................................................................
Drive Type...................................................................................

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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Part

Number Description SLP in US $ 

(5610) (UW53)

Part Dealer Installed Accessories - Order From Parts
Number Description

Refer to BobQuote or BobcatNET>>Other Resources>>Pricing Homepage for current Destination and Fuel Charges.

Implement

Implement

3 Pt. Tine Rake 72", 3TR72...........................................................................................................................

3 Pt. Tine Rake 84", 3TR84...........................................................................................................................

For current Dealer Installed Accessories pricing, reference BobQuote or Dealer Parts Department.

Destination Charge/Fuel Surcharge

Assembly Required Installation Time 

(Hours)

Wheel Kit.................................................................................................................................................

3TR72 3TR84

Tine Rake

Bobcat Work Machine Attachment

Quick Specs

1.00None................................................................................

7365541 $1,099.00

7366562 $1,177.00

7395073 Parts $____
-Estimated install time .25 hours.

Working/Overall Width.................................................
Overall Length...............................................................
Overall Height...............................................................
Operating Weight..........................................................
Rake Positions Forward.................................................
Rake Positions Rearward...............................................
3pt. Hitch Size...............................................................

72"
42"
39"

272 lbs.
5
5

Tine Rake.............................................................................

Category 1

84"
42"
39"

287 lbs.
5
5

Category 1

Prices and Specifications

Subject to Change Without Notice

Work Machine Attachments

All Prices in U.S Dollars

North American Suggested List Prices

2025 Price Book
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